
 Miércoles , 9 de Febrero de 2022
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AV D JULIO HDEZ 1
10660 PALOMERO [CÁCERES]

URBANO

 1980

Industrial
97 m2

E/00/01APARCAMIENTO 97

773 m2

Parcela construida sin división horizontal

100,00 %

1/1000

73
1.

70
0 

C
oo

rd
en

ad
as

 U
.T

.M
. H

us
o 

29
 E

TR
S8

9

Hoja 1/1


